
 

 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26 

PARTICULARS DATE DAY 

National Youth Day Celebration 12/01/2025 Sunday 

REGISTRATION & ADMISSION OPEN FOR NEW SESSION 2025-26 16/01/2025 Thursday 

Republic Day Celebration 26/01/2025 Sunday 

Saraswati Poojan  03/02/2025 Monday  

Annual Examination Starts 03/03/2025 Monday 

Annual Reporting Day        19/03/2025   (Gorakhpur)        
        20/03/2025  (Partawal) 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

1st term School Fee Deposit             20/03/2025  to 10/04/2025 

Classes starts for New Session (2025-26) 24/03/2025           Monday  

Story Writing & Telling Competition 26/04/2025 Saturday 

Summer Vacation Starts 26/05/2025 – 21/06/2025   

2nd Term School Fee Deposit   20/06/2025 to 10th July 2025 

International Yoga Day Celebration 21/06/2025 Saturday  

School Re-opens after Summer Vacation 23/06/2025 Monday 

Drawing Competition  19/07/2025 Saturday 

Periodic Test – I starts 31/07/2025 Thursday 

Rakhi Making Competition 08/08/2025 Friday 

Independence Day Celebration 15/08/2025 Friday 

English Essay Writing Competition 23/08/2025 Saturday 

Teacher’s Day Celebration 05/09/2025 Friday 

Hindi Essay Writing Competition (Hindi Diwas Celebration) 13/09/2025 Saturday  

3rd Term School Fee Deposit 20/09/2025  to 10th October 2025  

Gandhi / Shastri Jayanti Celebration 02/10/2025 Thursday 

Half yearly Examination start 09/10/2025 Thursday 

Rangoli Making Competition 18/10/2025 Saturday 

G.K. Quiz 25/10/2025 Saturday 

Birth Anniversary of Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel as National Unity Day 
Celebration 

31/10/2025 Friday 

Birth Anniversary of Pt. Jawaharlal Nehru as Children’s Day (Tour 
Programme / Bal Mela) 

14/11/2025 Friday 

Periodic Test – II / Pre- Board Examination start 04/12/2025 Thursday  

Maths Olympiad 20/12/2025   Saturday  

4th Term School Fee deposit 20/12/2025  to 10th January 2026 

Science & Robotics Exhibition ( GORAKHPUR) 23/12/2025 Tuesday 

Annual Sports Meet 2025(GORAKHPUR) 24/12/2025 Wednesday  

Greeting Card Making Competition & Christmas Day Celebration 24/12/2025 Wednesday  

Science & Robotics Exhibition (PARTAWAL) 26/12/2025  Friday  

Annual Sports Day Celebration (PARTAWAL) 27/12/2025   Saturday 

Birth Anniversary of Swami Vivekanand as National Youth Day Celebration 12/01/2026 Monday 

Registration & Admission Open for New Session 2026-27 15/01/2026 Thursday 

Saraswati Poojan / Basant Panchami 23/01/2026 Friday  

Republic Day Celebration 26/01/2026 Monday 

Annual Examination Starts 02/03/2026 Monday 

Annual Reporting Day GKP- 18/03/2026 
PRT- 19/03/2026 

Wednesday  
Thursday 

Classes start for New Session 2026-27 24/03/2026 Tuesday  


